Kroger Plus Cards

Progress receives a donation from Kroger, every time someone buys something at Kroger and uses a Kroger Plus card that is enrolled in the Community Rewards Program and has selected Progress, Inc.

If you already have a Kroger Plus Card

- 1. Go to: https://www.kroger.com/i/community/community-rewards
- 2. Click **Sign In** towards the top right on the page.

Creating an Account (If you already registered your account and have provided them with your e-mail and password skip to 4.)

3. Click **Create Account**. Follow the instructions on the page and fill in your information. You will also want to register your existing card (this will also give you access to additional coupons and allow your to track your fuels points) by entering in the numbers on your card. At the bottom of the page, click **Create Account**.

Signing In

4. Click Sign In. Enter your e-mail address and password and click Sign In.

If you have forgotten your password, follow the instructions on the screen.

5. Click My Account. Go to the left of the screen and scroll down and click Community Rewards.

Enrolling (If you are already enrolled, skip down to 7.)

6. Scroll down to **Find an Organization**. Type in **Progress, Inc.** and enter. Below you should see Progress, Inc. listed with our address on 319 Ezell Pike, Nashville, TN. Below that, click the blue box underneath our address that says **Enroll**.

You are now enrolled! Every time you shop at Kroger, remember to give them your Kroger Plus card and Kroger will donate to Progress based on the amount of your purchases. This is free to you – no money will ever be charged to you for this. This is money that Kroger is donating to Progress. If you do not specify Progress, or forget to use your Kroger Plus card, Kroger simply keeps the money.

7. If you are already enrolled, you will see a screen that says Donation Summary. It will state that you are enrolled and the organization name should state Progress, Inc. On the bottom of the screen, it will show how much your purchases raised for Progress last quarter. Again, please note that **you are not paying this money** – Kroger donates this money based on your shopping. If you do not specify Progress, or forget to use your Kroger Plus card, Kroger simply keeps that money.

Thank You!!! If you have any questions, please contact Kelly O'Connor at 615.305.0668 or K.O'Connor@progress-inc.org.